Hallen Belegungsplan (voraussichtlich)vom Winterabo 2025/2026

34 Wochen

Wochentag

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Uhrzeit/Platz

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

07:00-08:00

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

21:00-22:00

22:00-23:00




Wochentag Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
Uhrzeit/Platz 1 2 2 1 2 3 1 2 3
07:00-08:00 |NSCICON
08:00-09:00
09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-13:00 Blockiert| Blockiert
13:00-14:00 Blockiert| Blockiert Blockiert| Blockiert
14:00-15:00 Blockiert| Blockiert Blockiert| Blockiert
15:00-16:00 Blockiert| Blockiert Blockiert| Blockiert
) ] Blockiert] Blockiert . .
16:00-17:00 Block | /Block BLOCK [Blockiert] Blockiert
) ] Blockiert] Blockiert . .
17:00-18:00 Block | /Block BLOCK [Blockiert] Blockiert
) ] Blockiert] Blockiert . .
18:00-19:00 Block | /Block BLOCK [Blockiert] Blockiert
) ] Blockiert] Blockiert
19:00-20:00 Block | /Block BLOCK
) ) Blockiert|Blockiert
20:00-21:00 Block | /Block BLOCK
) ) Blockiert|Blockiert
21:00-22:00 Block | /Block BLOCK
22:00-23:00 Blockiert] Blockiert SHEme

13.11.25




